Astera LED Technology GmbH | Stahlgruberring 36 | 81829 Munich - Germany | +49 (0) 89 21 55 225 31 | www.astera-led.com
Compatible with:
PB15 PixelBrick
D
at
e:
 0
1/2

SPECIFICATIONS
DATASHEET
Order Code EU PB15-CHRCSE-EU
Order Code US PB15-CHRCSE-US
Order Code UK PB15-CHRCSE-UK
Order Code CH PB15-CHRCSE-CH
Order Code AU PB15-CHRCSE-AU
Input 100-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 1A, 200W
Input Current 1.8A/115VAC ,1A/230VAC
Output 24V
Output Connectors 2x DC Barrel 5.5/2.1mm